57   www.EMI corp.com
®
M 5
Quick # Part # Description Price
850 GSC-M5-6 M5 x 6mm $0.12
851 GSC-M5-8 M5 x 8mm $0.11
852 GSC-M5-10 M5 x 10mm $0.10
971 GSC-M5-10LH M5 x 10 Low head $0.17
853 GSC-M5-12 M5 x 12mm $0.10
972 GSC-M5-12LH M5 x 12 Low head $0.19
854 GSC-M5-14 M5 x 14mm $0.12
855 GSC-M5-16 M5 x 16mm $0.11
973 GSC-M5-16LH M5 x 16 Low head $0.21
856 GSC-M5-18 M5 x 18mm $0.13
857 GSC-M5-20 M5 x 20mm $0.12
974 GSC-M5-20LH M5 x 20 Low head $0.23
858 GSC-M5-22 M5 x 22mm $0.16
859 GSC-M5-25 M5 x 25mm $0.12
860 GSC-M5-30 M5 x 30mm $0.13
861 GSC-M5-35 M5 x 35mm $0.16
862 GSC-M5-40 M5 x 40mm $0.19
863 GSC-M5-45 M5 x 45mm $0.24
864 GSC-M5-50 M5 x 50mm $0.26
865 GSC-M5-LW Lock washer 0.6 $0.10
866 GSC-M5-LWT Lock washer 1.0 $0.10
867 GSC-M5-W Washer $0.10
868 GSC-M5-FW Fender washer $0.10
869 GSC-M5-N Nut $0.10
870 GSC-M5-LN Lock nut $0.42
M 4
Quick # Part # Description Price
831 GSC-M4-5 M4 x 5mm $0.11
832 GSC-M4-6 M4 x 6mm $0.10
833 GSC-M4-8 M4 x 8mm $0.10
834 GSC-M4-10 M4 x 10mm $0.10
835 GSC-M4-12 M4 x 12mm $0.10
836 GSC-M4-14 M4 x 14mm $0.10
837 GSC-M4-16 M4 x 16mm $0.10
838 GSC-M4-18 M4 x 18mm $0.11
839 GSC-M4-20 M4 x 20mm $0.10
840 GSC-M4-22 M4 x 22mm $0.20
841 GSC-M4-25 M4 x 25mm $0.13
842 GSC-M4-30 M4 x 30mm $0.14
843 GSC-M4-35 M4 x 35mm $0.16
844 GSC-M4-40 M4 x 40mm $0.17
845 GSC-M4-50 M4 x 50mm $0.20
846 GSC-M4-LW Lock washer $0.10
847 GSC-M4-W Washer $0.10
848 GSC-M4-FW Fender washer $0.10
849 GSC-M4-N Nut $0.10
M 3
Quick # Part # Description Price
813 GSC-M3-5 M3 x 5mm $0.10
814 GSC-M3-6 M3 x 6mm $0.10
815 GSC-M3-8 M3 x 8mm $0.10
816 GSC-M3-10 M3 x 10mm $0.10
817 GSC-M3-12 M3 x 12mm $0.10
818 GSC-M3-14 M3 x 14mm $0.10
819 GSC-M3-16 M3 x 16mm $0.10
820 GSC-M3-18 M3 x 18mm $0.11
821 GSC-M3-20 M3 x 20mm $0.10
822 GSC-M3-22 M3 x 22mm $0.23
823 GSC-M3-25 M3 x 25mm $0.12
824 GSC-M3-30 M3 x 30mm $0.15
825 GSC-M3-35 M3 x 35mm $0.18
826 GSC-M3-40 M3 x 40mm $0.46
827 GSC-M3-LW Lock washer $0.10
828 GSC-M3-W Washer $0.10
829 GSC-M3-FW Fender washer $0.10
830 GSC-M3-N Nut $0.10
M 2.5
Quick # Part # Description Price
801 GSC-M2.5-4 M2.5 x 4mm $0.14
802 GSC-M2.5-5 M2.5 x 5mm $0.14
803 GSC-M2.5-6 M2.5 x 6mm $0.14
804 GSC-M2.5-8 M2.5 x 8mm $0.15
805 GSC-M2.5-10 M2.5 x 10mm $0.15
806 GSC-M2.5-12 M2.5 x 12mm $0.17
807 GSC-M2.5-14 M2.5 x 14mm $0.26
808 GSC-M2.5-16 M2.5 x 16mm $0.19
809 GSC-M2.5-LW Lock washer $0.10
810 GSC-M2.5-W Washer $0.10
811 GSC-M2.5-FW Fender washer $0.10
812 GSC-M2.5-N Nut $0.10
M 10
Quick # Part # Description Price
945 GSC-M10-20 M10 x 20mm $0.30
946 GSC-M10-25 M10 x 25mm $0.30
947 GSC-M10-30 M10 x 30mm $0.37
Socket Head Cap Screws
OD H
M2.5 4.5 2.5
M3 5.5 3

OD H SW
M2.5x0.45 Nut 5.8 2 5
M3x0.5 Nut 6.4 2.4 5.5
M4x0.7 Nut 8.1 3.2 7
M5x0.8 Nut 9.3 4 8
M5x0.8 Lock nut 11.2 4.3 8
M6x1 Nut 11.6 5 10
M6x1 Lock nut 14.2 5.5 10
M8x1.25 nut 15.0 6.5 13
M8x1.25 Lock nut 18.2 7 13
G1/8" Nut thin 13.7 3.6 12
M10x1 Nut thin 14.5 5 17
M16x1 Nut thin 25.2 5.2 22
M 8
Quick # Part # Description Price
886 GSC-M8-10 M8 x 10mm $0.27
887 GSC-M8-12 M8 x 12mm $0.27
888 GSC-M8-16 M8 x 16mm $0.20
889 GSC-M8-18 M8 x 18mm $0.30
890 GSC-M8-20 M8 x 20mm $0.27
891 GSC-M8-22 M8 x 22mm $0.32
892 GSC-M8-25 M8 x 25mm $0.30
893 GSC-M8-30 M8 x 30mm $0.33
894 GSC-M8-LW Lock Washer $0.15
895 GSC-M8-LWT Thick lock washer $0.15
896 GSC-M8-W Washer $0.15
897 GSC-M8-FW Fender washer $0.15
898 GSC-M8-N Nut $0.15
899 GSC-M8-LN Lock nut $0.61
M 6
Quick # Part # Description Price
871 GSC-M6-10 M6 x 10mm $0.11
872 GSC-M6-12 M6 x 12mm $0.11
873 GSC-M6-14 M6 x 14mm $0.14
874 GSC-M6-16 M6 x 16mm $0.12
875 GSC-M6-18 M6 x 18mm $0.16
876 GSC-M6-20 M6 x 20mm $0.12
877 GSC-M6-22 M6 x 22mm $0.20
878 GSC-M6-25 M6 x 25mm $0.13
879 GSC-M6-30 M6 x 30mm $0.15
880 GSC-M6-LW Lock washer $0.15
881 GSC-M6-LWT Thick lock washer $0.15
882 GSC-M6-W Washer $0.15
883 GSC-M6-FW Fender washer $0.15

6032 MFI-045 $2.28 M5 80 90 38g
A
Senvex Fasteners
Quick # Part # Pack Screw
SHCS
Slotted
Nut
Lock
Washer Comment Price
900 GSC-SN-M5 each M5 Slotted nut only $1.20
918 GSC-SN-M4 each M4 Slotted nut only $1.20
909 GSC-SNB-M510 10-pack 10 mm M5 0.6mm
(thin)
($1.20 per
assembly) $12.00
990 GSC-SN50-M510 50-pack 10 mm M5 0.6mm
(thin)
BEST VALUE: ($0.98 per
assembly) $48.00
989 GSC-SNB-M508 10-pack 8 mm M5 0.6mm
(thin)
($1.20 per
assembly) $12.00
980 GSC-SN50-M508 50-pack 8 mm M5 0.6mm
(thin)
BEST VALUE: ($0.98 per
assembly) $48.00
916 GSC-SNB-M516 10-pack 16 mm M5 0.6mm

A
C
B
D
80/20 Fasteners
#4918 #4919 #4920
#4949 #4942
#4912
#4929
#4934 #4935
#4936 #4937 #4938
#4947 #4948 #4928
#4950 #4951 #4952
Quick# Part# Description Price
Nut and Screw Assemblies (25 per pack)
4934 GSC-8020-4934 1/4-20x1/2" BHSCS & Economy T-Nut (1" long) $8.75
4935 GSC-8020-4935 1/4-20x1/2” BHSCS & Standard T-Nut (1/2” long) $22.00
4936 GSC-8020-4936 M6x12mm BHSCS & Economy T-Nut (1” long) $16.50
4937 GSC-8020-4937 M6x12mm BHSCS & Economy T-Nut (15mm long) $17.25
4938 GSC-8020-4938 M6x12mm BHSCS & Standard T-Nut (1/2” long) $31.00
Screws (25 per pack)
4949 GSC-8020-4949 1/4-20x1/2" BHSCS $4.75
4939 GSC-8020-4939 M5x10mm BHSCS $8.50
4940 GSC-8020-4940 M5x12mm BHSCS $8.75
4941 GSC-8020-6310 M6x10mm BHSCS $6.50
4942 GSC-8020-6312 M6x12mm BHSCS $9.25
4943 GSC-8020-6314 M6x14mm BHSCS $0.39 (each)
4944 GSC-8020-6316 M6x16mm BHSCS $0.38 (each)
4945 GSC-8020-6318 M6x18mm BHSCS $0.40 (each)
4946 GSC-8020-6320 M6x20mm BHSCS $0.39 (each)
Economy T-Nuts (25 per pack)
4947 GSC-8020-4947 1/4-20 Economy T-Nut (1" long) $4.50
4948 GSC-8020-4948 M6 Economy T-Nut (1" long) $5.75
4928 GSC-8020-4124 M6 Economy T-Nut (15mm long) $8.00
Double / Triple Economy T-Nuts
4911 GSC-8020-3280 1/4-20 Economy T-Nut – Double (1" hole spacing) $0.60 (each)
4912 GSC-8020-3800 M6 Economy T-Nut – Double (1" hole spacing) $0.46 (each)
4913 GSC-8020-3287 1/4-20 Economy T-Nut – Triple (1" hole spacing) $0.69 (each)
4914 GSC-8020-3900 M6 Economy T-Nut – Triple (1" hole spacing) $0.74 (each)
Standard T-Nuts (25 per pack)
4950 GSC-8020-4950 1/4-20 $17.25
4951 GSC-8020-4951 M5 $21.75
4952 GSC-8020-4952 M6 $21.75
T-Nuts for EOAT Brackets
4929 GSC-8020-4929 M6 Standard T-Nut (25mm long) (15mm hole spacing) $1.15 (each)
4930 GSC-8020-4930 M6 Standard T-Nut (30mm long) (20mm hole spacing) $1.40 (each)
4931 GSC-8020-4931 M6 Standard T-Nut (35mm long) (25mm hole spacing) $1.80 (each)
4932 GSC-8020-4932 M6 Standard T-Nut (40mm long) (30mm hole spacing) $1.50 (each)
4933 GSC-8020-4933 M6 Standard T-Nut (50mm long) (40mm hole spacing) $1.95 (each)
Roll-In T-Nuts
4918 GSC-8020-3376 1/4-20 $1.47 (each)
4919 GSC-8020-3875 M5 $1.52 (each)
4920 GSC-8020-3876 M6 $1.52 (each